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SM 1983. Vara 11-15 maj 1983

Arrangor: BK Bellevue

Tavlingsledare: Ingemar Lilja

NAMN, Férnamn
WASEN, Hakan
GUNNARSSON, Bengt
CEDERLUND, Tommy
BALKEDAL, Jan
MADSEN, Axel
KARLSTROM, Kenneth
GRUBBSTROM, John
DAHLSTRAND, Stig
FRISK, Stig
KARLSSON, Sven
HERRSTROM, Per-Ake
WASEN, Anders
HAFNER, UIf
FOUGELBERG, Lennart
LINDQVIST, Per-Ola
PERSSON, Anders
FRIBORG, Christer
GUSTAFSSON, Sigurd
SUNDQVIST, Lars
OLOFSSON, Goésta
ISBERG, Erik
KARLQVIST, Lars
HELMERSON, Per

Piloter
Deltavlingar
Flygningar
Klubbar

Klubb

Linkopings BK

BK Andrée
Ballongkompaniet
SBKTM

BK Andrée
Chalmers B Corps
SBKTM

Billingens BK
Djursholms BK
Chalmers B Corps
Ballongkompaniet
Falans BK
Ballongkompaniet
Partille BK

BK Atila

BK Atila

Partille BK
Danderyds BK
Askims BK

St Helena BK
Chalmers B Corps
Askims BK
Chalmers B Corps

23
6
4

13

Total

F1
F2
F3
F4

1984 Klubb rank

5.261 EM 24 1

4.725 EM 17
4.602 EM 32

4.402

4.400 EM 12

4.387
4.311
3.554
3.447
3.099
3.047
2.980
2.945
2.934
2.608
2.450
2.335
2.250
2.195
2.153
1.805
1.296
1.219
72.405
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Deltavling 1
Deltavling 2
Deltavling 3
Deltavling 4

Klubb

Linkopings BK

BK Andrée
SBKTM

Billingens BK
Ballongkompaniet
Djursholms BK
Falans BK

Partille BK
Chalmers B Corps
BK Atila
Danderyds BK

St Helena BK
Askims BK

medeltal
876,8
760,4
726,1
592,3
588,6
574,5
496,7
439,1
437,9
421,5
375,0
358,8
290,9

piloter poéang

1
2
2
1
3
1
1
2
4
2
1
1
2

23

5.261
9.125
8.713
3.554
10.594
3.447
2.980
5.269
10.510
5.058
2.250
2.153
3.491
72.405



